
 

 
 

HI-REV HYDRAULIC OIL 32, 46, 68 

ANTIWEAR HYDRAULIC FLUID 
Product Description 
HI-REV HYDRAULIC OIL is quality hydraulic oil containing antiwear and foam 

inhibitor for use in both high and low pressures hydraulic system. 

Performance Standards 
HI-REV HYDRAULIC OIL meets the general industrial specifications for industrial 

and mobile hydraulic systems, which calls for: 

❖ Denison HF-2 

❖ Vickers I-286-S, M-2950-S 

❖ Cincinnati Milacron P-68, P-69, P-70 

❖ Commercial Hydraulic* 
* Except for PM-500 series silver containing pumps. 

Customer Benefits 
• Proven field performance. 

• Excellent thermal and oxidative stability. 

• Good hydrolytic stability. 

• Excellent demulsibility ensuring rapid water separation from oil. 

• Good rust protection. 

• Low filter blockage tendency. 

• Excellent antifoam characteristic. 

• Offers high protection against wear 

• Compatible with most hydraulic seal materials. 

Typical Applications 
HI-REV HYDRAULIC OIL is designed for all types of hydraulic systems meeting 

general specifications. 

Typical Properties 
Characteristic ASTM 

Method 

HI-REV HYDARULIC OIL 

ISO VG  32 46 68 

Viscosity, cSt@40 Deg C 

@100 Deg C 

D 445 

D 445 

31 

5.35 

44 

6.58 

65 

8.45 

Viscosity Index D 2270 105 100 99 

Flash point Deg C (Typical) D 92 210 220 230 

Pour point Deg C D 97 -15 -15 -15 
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