

HI-REV HYDRAULIC OIL 32, 46, 68 ANTIWEAR HYDRAULIC FLUID

Product Description

HI-REV HYDRAULIC OIL is quality hydraulic oil containing antiwear and foam inhibitor for use in both high and low pressures hydraulic system.

Performance Standards

HI-REV HYDRAULIC OIL meets the general industrial specifications for industrial and mobile hydraulic systems, which calls for:

- Denison HF-2
- Vickers I-286-S, M-2950-S
- Cincinnati Milacron P-68, P-69, P-70
- Commercial Hydraulic*

* Except for PM-500 series silver containing pumps.

Customer Benefits

- Proven field performance.
- Excellent thermal and oxidative stability.
- Good hydrolytic stability.
- Excellent demulsibility ensuring rapid water separation from oil.
- Good rust protection.
- Low filter blockage tendency.
- Excellent antifoam characteristic.
- Offers high protection against wear
- Compatible with most hydraulic seal materials.

Typical Applications

HI-REV HYDRAULIC OIL is designed for all types of hydraulic systems meeting general specifications.

<u>Typical Properties</u>

Characteristic	ASTM Method	HI-REV HYDARULIC OIL		
ISO VG		32	46	68
Viscosity, cSt@40 Deg C	D 445	31	44	65
@ 100 Deg C	D 445	5.35	6.58	8.45
Viscosity Index	D 2270	105	100	99
Flash point Deg C (Typical)	D 92	210	220	230
Pour point Deg C	D 97	-15	-15	-15

04032002/HYDRAULIC